

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH

MAIN CASE: S.A.No.917 of 2014

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	
08.	12.03.2026	<u>VGKR,J</u> Today, when the matter is taken up for hearing, there is no representation on either side. Post the matter on 18.03.2026. VGKR,J CVD	